
2018 Umpire Coordinators and Field Reschedulers

Field Umpire Coordinator Field Rescheduler

Arrowhead Anne Onorati mrsonorati@yahoo.com 630-835-6694 Kari Walker karipogue@gmail.com 773-339-0945

Ashbury East Alexis Cobert Alexiscobert4@gmail.com 630-347-0452 Michael Fenwick the5fenwicks@gmail.com 630-544-1994

Ashbury West Alexis Cobert Alexiscobert4@gmail.com 630-347-0452 Michael Fenwick the5fenwicks@gmail.com 630-544-1994

Beach Jim Fillar jfillar@sbcglobal.net 630-234-1307 Ethan Moore ethamoo@cdw.com 312-363-9086

Cantore Scott Burns pegnscotto@aol.com 630-416-4187 Carrie Foley carrieafoley@gmail.com 630-544-0596

Columbia Commons East (Back) Phil Chan pwhc@yahoo.com 630-200-0126 Mike Llewellyn mllewellyn@fclbuilders.com 630-327-1419

Columbia Commons West (Front) Anne Onorati mrsonorati@yahoo.com 630-835-6694 Dylan Morgan dylancmorgan4@gmail.com 414-736-5027

Dupage 5 Traci Wolff twolff68@yahoo.com 630-301-1100 Julie Jasica jjasica@nllb.org 847-975-2263

Graham Phil Chan pwhc@yahoo.com 630-200-0126 Alexandra Lhaloui Lhaloui1982@gmail.com 331-213-6783

Gregory Phil Chan pwhc@yahoo.com 630-200-0126 Lisa O'Rear lisaomac@aol.com 630-841-9192

Knoch 3 Scott Burns pegnscotto@aol.com 630-416-4187 Dylan Morgan dylancmorgan4@gmail.com 414-736-5027

Knoch 4 Phil Chan pwhc@yahoo.com 630-200-0126 Mike Llewellyn mllewellyn@fclbuilders.com 630-327-1419

Knoch 5 Traci Wolff twolff68@yahoo.com 630-301-1100 Ethan Moore ethamoo@cdw.com 312-363-9086

Mill Street (Luebke) Anne Onorati mrsonorati@yahoo.com 630-835-6694 Suzy Shinkle suzy.shinkle@comcast.net 630-670-6445

Meadow Glens (East) Lisa O'Rear lisaomac@aol.com 630-841-9192 Laura Gonnella laura_gonnella@ipsd.org 630-362-9736

May Watts Phil Chan pwhc@yahoo.com 630-200-0126 Kim Barker kimbarker80@yahoo.com 630-881-8135

Nike 1 Virginia McCormack vjmc366@gmail.com 630-337-2519 Caitlin Denker cdenker@gmail.com 773-562-8601

Nike 3 Virginia McCormack vjmc366@gmail.com 630-337-2519 Caitlin Denker cdenker@gmail.com 773-562-8601

Pembroke Phil Chan pwhc@yahoo.com 630-200-0126 Lori Birkel Loribirkel@live.com 816-289-9953

Praire East (Back) Karen Noha karen_noha@hotmail.com 630-886-6839 Rich Kulaga rkulaga@gmail.com 708-203-0633

Praire West (Front) Karen Noha karen_noha@hotmail.com 630-886-6839 Dylan Morgan dylancmorgan4@gmail.com 414-736-5027

Ranchview Phil Chan pwhc@yahoo.com 630-200-0126 Mike Llewellyn mllewellyn@fclbuilders.com 630-327-1419

Winding Creek North Phil Chan pwhc@yahoo.com 630-200-0126 Mike Llewellyn mllewellyn@fclbuilders.com 630-327-1419

Winding Creek South Phil Chan pwhc@yahoo.com 630-200-0126 Mike Llewellyn mllewellyn@fclbuilders.com 630-327-1419
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